
GOLF INSTRUCTOR   [ GI ]

Pos. Score AGG Name Status R1 R2

1 (+7) 151 ธนาวัฒน์  สามงามน้อย GI 77 74

2 (+12) 156 ตรีเพชร  สมศักด์ิ GI 77 79

3 (+14) 158 ธีรวัฒน์  ตันตะวิริยะ GI 75 83

4 (+15) 159 ขจรศักด์ิ  ทีปกานนท์ GI 81 78

(+15) 159 ศตชัย  วงศ์เบญจรัตน์ GI 79 80

6 (+16) 160 ภัทรพงศ์  ไตรรัตนพิพัฒน์ GI 83 77

(+16) 160 ชลน่าน  นันยะ GI 82 78

8 (+17) 161 ศิขวัฒฐ  รุ่งเรือง GI 84 77

(+17) 161 กัญญ์กฤศน์  ภิรมย์เอ่ียม GI 79 82

(+17) 161 พงศกร  บึงมุม GI 77 84

(+17) 161 ภูมิบดินทร์  ศรีค าขลิบ GI 76 85

12 (+18) 162 ธนะวัตต์ิ  เมธีธนวิจิตร์ GI 83 79

(+18) 162 พุฒิกร  วรรณไพโรจน์ GI 85 77

(+18) 162 ธิติกร  บุญเจริญ GI 85 77

(+18) 162 ปรานต์ปิติกร  เสาร์เรือน GI 85 77

(+18) 162 จีรัชญ์  ฮาเซกาวา GI 75 87

17 (+19) 163 ธนวัฒน์  ค าขัน GI 80 83

(+19) 163 วรกวี  ทับทิมทอง GI 79 84

(+19) 163 พีรพัฒน์  ประสมผง GI 85 78

(+19) 163 Bongkook  KO (KOR) GI 79 84

21 (+20) 164 จารุต  ข่าขันมะลี GI 82 82

(+20) 164 กวินท์  กิติชัยชาญ GI 83 81

23 (+21) 165 ธีรเดช  ธีรธาตรี GI 82 83

(+21) 165 คณิน  ตันติสุวรรณนา GI 84 81

25 (+22) 166 สรศักย์  ชยารักษ์ GI 80 86

26 (+23) 167 ณัฏฐ์ ​  อิสริยานิธิกุล ​ GI 83 84

(+23) 167 ก้องตระการ  ภูครองจิตร GI 81 86

28 (+24) 168 สุกิจ  ไกรวาส GI 83 85

(+24) 168 วีรภัทร  รักอยู่ GI 82 86

30 (+25) 169 กษกร  วงศ์พนากร GI 86 83

(+25) 169 วรัญญู  จิตตาศิรินุวัตร GI 87 82

(+25) 169 รภัทร  ธนาวริทธ์ิ GI 87 82

33 (+26) 170 ณฐนน  คงเคล้า GI 84 86

(+26) 170 เมียงจิน  จู GI 90 80

35 (+27) 171 Zaw La  HKAWNG  (MYA) GI 83 88

(+27) 171 วิริยพันธ์ุ  วิริยะ GI 84 87

(+27) 171 นพปฎล  ศรีวงษ์รัตน์ GI 85 86

38 (+28) 172 มิตร์  ทองอ้ม GI 83 89

(+28) 172 รัชฐพงศ์  กุลศิริวุฒิชัย GI 82 90

(+28) 172 สัณหณัฐ  สะเริญรัมย์ GI 84 88

(+28) 172 ธนะศักด์ิ  มานนท์ GI 85 87

Cut Off

Thailand PGA Q-School 2025 #1
Kabin Buri Sport Club

Friday, February 28, 2025

ROUND : FINAL



Pos. Score AGG Name Status R1 R2

42 (+29) 173 อนุรัตน์  ศรีสุรินทร์ GI 81 92

43 (+30) 174 ณัฐณัฐ  นิธิรัตน์วณิช GI 83 91

44 (+31) 175 รวิศ์วงศ์  ห่วงวชิรนนท์ GI 86 89

(+31) 175 กฤศธนัช  ขุนทอง GI 89 86

(+31) 175 จิระพงศ์  วงศ์ฟัก GI 92 83

47 (+33) 177 บัณฑิต  อัครพันธ์ุ GI 88 89

(+33) 177 ปณวัฒน์  จิตรไพบูลย์รักษ์ GI 89 88

(+33) 177 ธีระยุทธ์  ดีทองอ่อน GI 91 86

50 (+35) 179 พิสิษฐ์พล  นิติกุลเกยูร GI 84 95

(+35) 179 พันธ์เทพ  ก้านสังวอน GI 89 90

(+35) 179 สิริณัฏฐ์  สิรวิชญ์ชัยเดช GI 89 90

(+35) 179 Edward  Scott  RILEY (USA) GI 90 89

54 (+38) 182 พรเทพ  จงไพบูลย์กิจ GI 88 94

(+38) 182 ชนะภัทร  กฤษฎาวรกุล GI 88 94

56 (+39) 183 ชยภัทร  สุนทรนนท์ GI 87 96

(+39) 183 ธนันท์ชัย  จตูรทิพย์โภคิน GI 91 92

58 (+42) 186 บุญโจม  ช่างสกล GI 86 100

59 (+45) 189 สุรฉัตร  เมืองสุวรรณ GI 91 98

60 RTD ปวินท์  ปรัชญาโณทัย GI 80 RTD

61 DQ เชาวฤทธ์ิ  เชิดชูชาติ GI 84 DQ



GOLF INSTRUCTOR   [ GI ]

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

1 (+7) 151 ธนาวัฒน์  สามงามน้อย GI 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 5 5 2 5 4 38 36 74

2 (+12) 156 ตรีเพชร  สมศักด์ิ GI 4 5 4 5 2 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 3 6 4 37 42 79

3 (+14) 158 ธีรวัฒน์  ตันตะวิริยะ GI 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 7 3 7 3 5 5 3 6 5 39 44 83

4 (+15) 159 ขจรศักด์ิ  ทีปกานนท์ GI 4 6 6 4 6 5 3 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 2 5 4 42 36 78

(+15) 159 ศตชัย  วงศ์เบญจรัตน์ GI 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 6 4 4 4 3 5 4 42 38 80

6 (+16) 160 ภัทรพงศ์  ไตรรัตนพิพัฒน์ GI 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 6 5 4 5 4 36 41 77

(+16) 160 ชลน่าน  นันยะ GI 3 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 6 6 37 41 78

8 (+17) 161 ศิขวัฒฐ  รุ่งเรือง GI 4 7 3 3 2 5 4 3 6 3 4 4 4 5 6 4 6 4 37 40 77

(+17) 161 กัญญ์กฤศน์  ภิรมย์เอ่ียม GI 6 6 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 43 39 82

(+17) 161 พงศกร  บึงมุม GI 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 6 5 3 6 5 5 5 3 7 4 41 43 84

(+17) 161 ภูมิบดินทร์  ศรีค าขลิบ GI 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 43 42 85

12 (+18) 162 ธนะวัตต์ิ  เมธีธนวิจิตร์ GI 4 6 4 5 5 5 5 3 3 4 3 7 4 4 4 4 5 4 40 39 79

(+18) 162 พุฒิกร  วรรณไพโรจน์ GI 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 39 38 77

(+18) 162 ธิติกร  บุญเจริญ GI 6 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 2 4 4 41 36 77

(+18) 162 ปรานต์ปิติกร  เสาร์เรือน GI 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 38 39 77

(+18) 162 จีรัชญ์  ฮาเซกาวา GI 6 6 6 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 6 4 4 6 4 6 7 42 45 87

17 (+19) 163 ธนวัฒน์  ค าขัน GI 4 5 4 3 5 6 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 6 4 6 5 39 44 83

(+19) 163 วรกวี  ทับทิมทอง GI 6 6 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 6 5 4 6 4 5 5 40 44 84

(+19) 163 พีรพัฒน์  ประสมผง GI 4 6 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 37 41 78

(+19) 163 Bongkook  KO (KOR) GI 5 7 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 3 5 5 44 40 84

21 (+20) 164 จารุต  ข่าขันมะลี GI 4 6 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 3 5 7 38 44 82

(+20) 164 กวินท์  กิติชัยชาญ GI 6 7 3 5 6 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 2 5 5 44 37 81

23 (+21) 165 ธีรเดช  ธีรธาตรี GI 4 6 5 3 5 6 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 7 4 5 5 41 42 83

(+21) 165 คณิน  ตันติสุวรรณนา GI 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 5 6 5 3 5 6 4 5 4 5 4 40 41 81

25 (+22) 166 สรศักย์  ชยารักษ์ GI 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 7 5 41 45 86

26 (+23) 167 ณัฏฐ์ ​  อิสริยานิธิกุล ​ GI 6 7 3 5 2 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 6 41 43 84

(+23) 167 ก้องตระการ  ภูครองจิตร GI 4 5 4 4 2 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 5 6 4 6 8 5 38 48 86

28 (+24) 168 สุกิจ  ไกรวาส GI 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 44 41 85

(+24) 168 วีรภัทร  รักอยู่ GI 5 7 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 7 4 4 6 3 5 6 42 44 86

30 (+25) 169 กษกร  วงศ์พนากร GI 4 6 5 5 4 6 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 6 5 42 41 83

(+25) 169 วรัญญู  จิตตาศิรินุวัตร GI 5 6 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 43 39 82

(+25) 169 รภัทร  ธนาวริทธ์ิ GI 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 7 4 4 5 4 5 6 38 44 82

33 (+26) 170 ณฐนน  คงเคล้า GI 6 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 9 3 4 6 7 3 4 3 6 4 46 40 86

(+26) 170 เมียงจิน  จู GI 5 6 6 4 3 4 4 3 6 5 3 6 4 4 6 3 4 4 41 39 80

35 (+27) 171 Zaw La  HKAWNG  (MYA) GI 6 6 3 5 4 6 7 4 5 5 3 6 5 6 4 4 5 4 46 42 88

(+27) 171 วิริยพันธ์ุ  วิริยะ GI 5 7 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 6 4 6 5 6 4 3 5 4 44 43 87

(+27) 171 นพปฎล  ศรีวงษ์รัตน์ GI 5 7 5 4 3 6 6 4 5 4 4 6 4 6 5 3 4 5 45 41 86

38 (+28) 172 มิตร์  ทองอ้ม GI 8 5 6 6 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 2 6 9 44 45 89

(+28) 172 รัชฐพงศ์  กุลศิริวุฒิชัย GI 3 6 4 6 4 6 6 3 5 5 4 6 5 5 6 4 7 5 43 47 90

(+28) 172 สัณหณัฐ  สะเริญรัมย์ GI 5 5 5 6 4 6 5 4 5 5 3 7 3 6 5 3 5 6 45 43 88

Pos. Score

Thailand PGA Q-School 2025 #1
Kabin Buri Sport Club

Friday, February 28, 2025

CUT OFF : +20 ROUND : FINAL

AGG Name Status



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

Pos. Score AGG Name Status

(+28) 172 ธนะศักด์ิ  มานนท์ GI 6 6 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 6 5 4 7 4 5 5 43 44 87

42 (+29) 173 อนุรัตน์  ศรีสุรินทร์ GI 5 6 4 5 3 6 4 5 5 4 4 7 5 5 5 4 6 9 43 49 92

43 (+30) 174 ณัฐณัฐ  นิธิรัตน์วณิช GI 3 8 5 4 6 6 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 3 7 6 45 46 91

44 (+31) 175 รวิศ์วงศ์  ห่วงวชิรนนท์ GI 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 6 6 4 3 5 6 6 6 3 5 6 45 44 89

(+31) 175 กฤศธนัช  ขุนทอง GI 5 6 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 4 5 10 4 7 3 6 4 40 46 86

(+31) 175 จิระพงศ์  วงศ์ฟัก GI 4 7 5 5 4 6 4 2 6 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 43 40 83

47 (+33) 177 บัณฑิต  อัครพันธ์ุ GI 4 8 6 3 5 6 4 3 5 4 4 7 6 6 5 4 5 4 44 45 89

(+33) 177 ปณวัฒน์  จิตรไพบูลย์รักษ์ GI 6 5 4 7 4 6 5 5 5 4 3 6 5 4 5 3 5 6 47 41 88

(+33) 177 ธีระยุทธ์  ดีทองอ่อน GI 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 3 6 7 3 6 4 4 5 3 6 5 43 43 86

50 (+35) 179 พิสิษฐ์พล  นิติกุลเกยูร GI 4 7 4 7 4 5 3 3 6 6 4 8 6 7 5 2 7 7 43 52 95

(+35) 179 พันธ์เทพ  ก้านสังวอน GI 5 5 6 5 3 6 5 4 5 4 4 6 6 5 5 5 6 5 44 46 90

(+35) 179 สิริณัฏฐ์  สิรวิชญ์ชัยเดช GI 6 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 6 6 3 6 5 4 6 4 5 6 45 45 90

(+35) 179 Edward  Scott  RILEY (USA) GI 5 6 5 8 3 5 4 5 5 6 2 6 5 4 5 4 6 5 46 43 89

54 (+38) 182 พรเทพ  จงไพบูลย์กิจ GI 6 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 6 7 4 7 5 46 48 94

(+38) 182 ชนะภัทร  กฤษฎาวรกุล GI 6 7 4 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 4 6 5 6 6 3 6 4 49 45 94

56 (+39) 183 ชยภัทร  สุนทรนนท์ GI 5 7 5 7 4 6 4 4 7 5 2 7 6 4 6 5 8 4 49 47 96

(+39) 183 ธนันท์ชัย  จตูรทิพย์โภคิน GI 6 7 5 5 2 6 5 4 7 6 4 5 5 6 4 5 6 4 47 45 92

58 (+42) 186 บุญโจม  ช่างสกล GI 7 8 4 6 3 8 4 4 6 5 3 8 8 4 7 4 6 5 50 50 100

59 (+45) 189 สุรฉัตร  เมืองสุวรรณ GI 7 9 6 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 6 7 5 4 7 5 51 47 98

60 RTD ปวินท์  ปรัชญาโณทัย GI RTD

61 DQ เชาวฤทธ์ิ  เชิดชูชาติ GI DQ


